3 I 2 I 1
REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION
B 18-5-2017 | DD WELDING ASSY ADDED
C | 22-1-2020 | TT NUTS REPLACED WITH CAP NUTS
D 10-3-2020 | TT BOLT LENGTH CHANGED TO 40

1501

1485

1630

EXTRA GUIDE WHEEL FOR LIFTING BELT

EXTRA GELEDINGSWIEL VOOR HET LIFTEN VAN DE BAND @

50

7 1 E0075833 SCRAPER RECK 1500 WELDING ASSY
6 7 57.2010040 BOLT, CARRIAGE M10x40 - A2 M10x40
5 7 60.3200010 NUT, HEX CAP M10 - A2 M10
4 7 70.0200010 WASHER M10- A2 M10
\ 3 1 5250066 RUBBER STRIP
~ ] 2 1 5280207 RUBBER CLAMPING PLATE
- 1 2 M85010 V-GROOVE ROLLER ASS. NF10-20
o} ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Dimensions
2 — RAW | 1
|| MAT. Quantit Material I\lumb.er Material Description Length (mm)| Width (mm)
I )/ |}/ @—E Sheet: A2 Extra info: General tolerance: 1SO 2768- MK
Drawn: Weight (kg): Drawn according:
‘ DD 13 1SO268; ISO1101, ISO2553
1 30 Date: - Status: S
- -5- tandard
! Spare p1a§ 5 go(ere? Gou DSM IT Customer reference it?mbaeC
False MAGNETICS
L - - - - - - - - - - - - - - = Quick search: ® Al rights reserved. Reproduction is not permitted without Document number: Doc.Rev:
RECK-15 written permission of GOUDSMIT Magnetic Systems BV RNFK151004 D
Description: Part number: Rev:
RECK-15-700-R RNFK151004 D
7 I 6 I 5 3 I 2 I 1




